
Flying Pig Marathon 2013 - Border Energy Half-Marathon - Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
2813  Oscar Rosen            M 50-54    155/410     1:04:54    9:25     2:03:13
4796  Roger Quimby           M 60-64     53/150     1:12:42   10:19     2:15:04
6130  Timothy Finkel         M 55-59    147/257     1:15:16   11:02     2:24:32
6366  Richard Shea           M 45-49    356/469     1:16:39   11:10     2:26:08
7012  Lois Simms-Baldwin     F 50-54    177/530     1:20:19   11:34     2:31:31
7076  Bob Vitz               M 70-74       9/21     1:21:27   11:37     2:32:02
7115  Alice Palmer           F 60-64     36/173     1:21:00   11:38     2:32:22
7173  Dawn Bittner           F 30-34   745/1164     1:22:12   11:41     2:32:53
7247  Robert Pelletier       M 55-59    169/257     1:20:14   11:44     2:33:42
7537  Mary Steele            F 50-54    206/530     1:22:50   11:59     2:36:55
7570  Sharon Marks           F 55-59     97/351     1:24:58   12:01     2:37:14
7744  Eric Joiner            M 50-54    321/410     1:22:40   12:10     2:39:18
7767  Jenna Baumgartner      F 50-54    220/530     1:22:47   12:11     2:39:30
7905  Janet Kempf            F 35-39   718/1029     1:24:57   12:18     2:41:01
7907  Darlene Wilson         F 50-54    229/530     1:26:50   12:18     2:41:04
7939  Lori Radcliff          F 55-59    111/351     1:23:30   12:20     2:41:31
7951  Lisa Clark             F 40-44    523/856     1:23:37   12:21     2:41:37
7952  Lori Reichling         F 50-54    233/530     1:25:55   12:21     2:41:38
7986  Dave Korengel          M 50-54    329/410     1:26:58   12:23     2:42:04
8004  Kara Lorenz            F 25-29   906/1164     1:27:29   12:23     2:42:13
8055  Margie Carpenter-Hargi F 45-49    410/684     1:27:29   12:26     2:42:46
8056  Roberta Tanno          F 55-59    113/351     1:25:40   12:26     2:42:46
8129  Jim Lyons              M 60-64    100/150     1:25:48   12:30     2:43:45
8145  Maureen Feeley Lathrop F 45-49    414/684     1:23:38   12:32     2:44:00
8151  Ruth Croxford          F 55-59    117/351     1:25:12   12:32     2:44:02
8162  Melissa Shea           F 45-49    418/684     1:25:24   12:32     2:44:10
8170  Melissa Winterod       F 40-44    543/856     1:28:12   12:33     2:44:15
8188  Stephanie Hunseder     F 30-34   878/1164     1:26:52   12:34     2:44:34
8189  Stephen Hunseder       M 60-64    101/150     1:26:52   12:34     2:44:34
8206  Barbara Ehler          F 55-59    121/351     1:27:06   12:35     2:44:49
8210  Anne Smith             F 55-59    122/351     1:25:32   12:36     2:44:52
8218  Jan Grzymajlo          F 65-69       9/52     1:27:13   12:36     2:44:56
8226  Daniel Moroski         M 70-74      13/21     1:27:51   12:36     2:45:01
8255  Jenny Berg             F 50-54    242/530     1:26:02   12:38     2:45:23
8256  Emily Berg             F 18-24    662/832     1:26:08   12:38     2:45:23
8258  Hayley Munz            F 18-24    663/832     1:25:36   12:38     2:45:25
8261  Bruce Holtgren         M 50-54    336/410     1:26:18   12:38     2:45:29
8274  Edward Mount           M 55-59    188/257     1:27:30   12:39     2:45:41
8295  Jordan Rauh            F 14-17      66/97     1:25:02   12:40     2:45:55
8345  Richard Setterberg     M 65-69      37/65     1:29:09   12:43     2:46:29
8379  Richard Penfield Sr    M 65-69      38/65     1:30:00   12:45     2:46:57
8392  Jessica Braga          F 18-24    678/832     1:25:52   12:46     2:47:05
8408  Libby McHardy-Hall     F 60-64     61/173     1:27:58   12:47     2:47:19
8410  Sian Cotton            F 40-44    561/856     1:26:57   12:47     2:47:23
8431  Mary Douglas           F 50-54    253/530     1:27:27   12:48     2:47:39
8453  Terrence Alexander     M 50-54    339/410     1:26:56   12:50     2:47:59
8464  Lilly Carothers        F 25-29   955/1164     1:30:22   12:50     2:48:06
8465  Mary Carothers         F 60-64     63/173     1:30:22   12:50     2:48:06
8480  Emily Bramlage         F 30-34   919/1164     1:33:05   12:51     2:48:15
8512  Brittany Jackson       F 18-24    691/832     1:33:32   12:53     2:48:46
8526  Deborah Lahey          F 45-49    454/684     1:33:58   12:54     2:48:58
8534  Karen Barcus           F 55-59    132/351     1:30:18   12:55     2:49:01
8539  Beth Corey             F 65-69      11/52     1:29:52   12:55     2:49:07
8548  Dan Funke              M 45-49    415/469     1:29:15   12:56     2:49:13
8549  Barbara Clark          F 55-59    133/351     1:31:11   12:56     2:49:13
8556  Edward Flaga           M 55-59    195/257     1:28:57   12:56     2:49:20
8566  Bill Walke             M 45-49    416/469     1:28:55   12:57     2:49:31
8572  Tricia McCutchan       F 18-24    696/832     1:30:14   12:57     2:49:33
8573  Sally Stitzel          F 50-54    258/530     1:30:14   12:57     2:49:34
8575  Ron Johnson            M 65-69      40/65     1:29:49   12:57     2:49:34
8578  Tom Pellegrino         M 35-39    536/598     1:27:50   12:57     2:49:35
8581  Michelle Holder        F 40-44    574/856     1:29:01   12:57     2:49:37
8582  Lucienne Cole          F 55-59    136/351     1:28:36   12:57     2:49:38
8598  Jill Bielawski         F 60-64     66/173     1:28:23   12:59     2:49:56
8603  Lona Beltz             F 45-49    460/684     1:29:59   12:59     2:50:03
8607  Jill Rytlewski         F 45-49    462/684     1:30:22   12:59     2:50:04
8611  Bonita Bolin           F 40-44    577/856     1:30:23   13:00     2:50:06
8614  Katherine Jordan       F 45-49    464/684     1:30:23   13:00     2:50:06
8622  Brianne Smith          F 30-34   936/1164     1:32:22   13:00     2:50:13
8633  Kirsten Svendsen       F 40-44    582/856     1:29:50   13:01     2:50:22
8644  Rob Wight              M 55-59    196/257     1:30:23   13:01     2:50:30
8645  Melanie Cade           F 30-34   938/1164     1:32:28   13:02     2:50:32
8650  Mary Ann Russell       F 50-54    264/530     1:30:41   13:02     2:50:34
8721  Catherine Marie Smith  F 45-49    470/684     1:34:00   13:07     2:51:49
8742  Emily Stow             F 35-39   823/1029     1:28:07   13:10     2:52:20
8757  Darlene Dornacher      F 50-54    270/530     1:33:59   13:11     2:52:38
8764  Lisa Starkey           F 50-54    272/530     1:30:41   13:12     2:52:43
8765  Colleen Lohbeck        F 30-34   955/1164     1:30:42   13:12     2:52:44
8769  Donna Schweikert       F 55-59    139/351     1:30:43   13:12     2:52:46
8779  Sue Gasper             F 65-69      12/52     1:30:34   13:12     2:52:52
8790  Virginia Molleran      F 50-54    275/530     1:31:38   13:13     2:53:06
8802  Lynn Beitman           F 45-49    476/684     1:29:42   13:14     2:53:19
8807  Clark Stull            M 55-59    199/257     1:29:13   13:15     2:53:28
8808  Kimberly Zellars       F 50-54    276/530     1:33:41   13:15     2:53:28
8810  Carla Cobra            F 45-49    479/684     1:32:15   13:15     2:53:31
8811  Tina Nicholas          F 40-44    597/856     1:32:15   13:15     2:53:31
8826  Devona Carpenter       F 45-49    481/684     1:34:24   13:16     2:53:36
8833  Jill Kuchle            F 35-39   835/1029     1:31:17   13:16     2:53:42
8838  Douglas Gruver         M 40-44    518/568     1:31:34   13:16     2:53:47
8840  Kathryn Gruver         F 40-44    598/856     1:31:34   13:16     2:53:48
8860  Marian Berninger       F 45-49    484/684     1:31:36   13:18     2:54:14
8867  Christine Herche       F 50-54    281/530     1:34:06   13:19     2:54:19
8874  Carol Potterton        F 65-69      14/52     1:31:44   13:20     2:54:35
8879  Brian Breneman         M 40-44    521/568     1:32:16   13:21     2:54:44
8881  Marianne Breneman      F 40-44    601/856     1:32:14   13:21     2:54:46
8882  Robert Hoeting         M 45-49    428/469     1:35:30   13:21     2:54:48
8890  Mark Hoeting           M 50-54    353/410     1:35:30   13:21     2:54:50
8894  Karen Riestenberg      F 35-39   838/1029     1:32:04   13:22     2:54:57
8895  Karen Wiesman          F 35-39   839/1029     1:32:04   13:22     2:54:57
8907  Sharon Knight-John     F 55-59    148/351     1:32:26   13:24     2:55:21
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8910  Cindy Haskin           F 40-44    604/856     1:30:13   13:24     2:55:28
8911  Stephen Green          M 25-29    523/551     1:30:13   13:24     2:55:28
8925  Chrissy Dangel         F 30-34   969/1164     1:34:45   13:25     2:55:44
8946  Julia Moore            F 55-59    149/351     1:31:58   13:27     2:56:01
8948  Carly Saluga           F 18-24    718/832     1:30:24   13:27     2:56:03
8956  Tim Chaffey            M 35-39    549/598     1:36:49   13:27     2:56:06
8967  Anthony Severyn        M 55-59    202/257     1:34:24   13:28     2:56:17
8968  Patty Cosgrove         F 55-59    151/351     1:33:44   13:28     2:56:19
8975  Marie Smith            F 40-44    617/856     1:33:22   13:28     2:56:22
8979  Diane Surette          F 50-54    285/530     1:33:23   13:28     2:56:24
8984  Connie Helmers         F 50-54    286/530     1:31:07   13:29     2:56:29
8996  Michelle Gillinger     F 30-34   980/1164     1:31:36   13:30     2:56:43
9001  Martha Ryan            F 60-64     74/173     1:36:04   13:31     2:56:52
9003  Sally Ganz             F 50-54    289/530     1:36:03   13:31     2:56:55
9013  Brian Young            M 35-39    553/598     1:32:16   13:31     2:57:04
9014  Barb Feilhauer         F 60-64     75/173     1:32:17   13:31     2:57:04
9015  Lindsay Weinkam        F 30-34   981/1164     1:53:19   13:32     2:57:12
9036  Chris Buchert          F 60-64     76/173     1:33:48   13:34     2:57:35
9037  Cindy Chamlis          F 50-54    290/530     1:33:48   13:34     2:57:36
9041  Regina Delay           F 55-59    155/351     1:29:38   13:34     2:57:40
9042  Johnathan Hauck        M 30-34    583/611     1:34:28   13:34     2:57:42
9043  Connie Heintz          F 60-64     77/173     1:34:27   13:34     2:57:42
9056  Daniel Hadley          M 45-49    434/469     1:35:57   13:35     2:57:53
9057  Denise Pitonyak        F 45-49    497/684     1:31:04   13:35     2:57:54
9058  Anne Ernst             F 55-59    156/351     1:35:16   13:36     2:58:00
9059  Denise Askren          F 50-54    291/530     1:35:57   13:36     2:58:00
9068  Lauren Morr            F 55-59    157/351     1:34:07   13:37     2:58:11
9069  Kelly Bowling          F 40-44    627/856     1:33:22   13:37     2:58:11
9070  Carolyn Smith          F 35-39   858/1029     1:33:21   13:37     2:58:11
9085  Alice Feldmann         F 25-29  1024/1164     1:34:32   13:38     2:58:35
9091  Mary Ann Herbster      F 55-59    159/351     1:34:45   13:39     2:58:44
9092  Megan Jacob            F 30-34   989/1164     1:34:46   13:39     2:58:45
9094  Stephanie Brandt       F 30-34   990/1164     1:34:45   13:39     2:58:45
9100  Linda Foxx             F 50-54    296/530     1:36:28   13:40     2:58:50
9101  Deborah Howard         F 55-59    161/351     1:36:26   13:40     2:58:51
9102  Brenda Fauber          F 65-69      17/52     1:36:26   13:40     2:58:51
9103  Anne Hissett           F 60-64     78/173     1:30:43   13:40     2:58:52
9107  Eric Gerstner          M 45-49    436/469     1:31:24   13:40     2:58:54
9120  Richard Biery          M 40-44    526/568     1:34:15   13:41     2:59:08
9121  Shannon Biery          F 35-39   863/1029     1:34:15   13:41     2:59:08
9131  Joseph Boyd            M 50-54    362/410     1:36:49   13:42     2:59:17
9132  Melissa Frey           F 30-34   995/1164     1:32:12   13:42     2:59:17
9138  Janice Fitzsimmons     F 55-59    163/351     1:33:35   13:43     2:59:31
9143  Jennifer Keezer        F 55-59    165/351     1:32:16   13:43     2:59:39
9145  Patricia Altenau       F 50-54    302/530     1:34:09   13:44     2:59:43
9156  Judy Perkinson         F 55-59    166/351     1:35:54   13:44     2:59:55
9159  Drew Cheatham          M 45-49    438/469     1:35:07   13:45     2:59:56
9160  Judith Kilpatrick      F 55-59    167/351     1:36:13   13:45     2:59:56
9161  Elizabeth Kilpatrick   F 18-24    731/832     1:36:13   13:45     2:59:57
9162  Brittney Cheatham      F 18-24    732/832     1:35:07   13:45     2:59:57
9168  Gail Alford            F 55-59    168/351     1:36:35   13:45     3:00:06
9169  Dianne Murray          F 65-69      18/52     1:36:35   13:45     3:00:06
9170  Katie O'Brien          F 30-34   999/1164     1:31:21   13:45     3:00:06
9172  Julie Thrash           F 40-44    637/856     1:36:03   13:45     3:00:08
9173  Datha Harrison         F 50-54    304/530     1:36:05   13:46     3:00:09
9177  Karen Wahl             F 35-39   869/1029     1:32:27   13:46     3:00:15
9178  Brian Heinz            M 35-39    557/598     1:39:22   13:46     3:00:18
9191  Beth Graham            F 40-44    640/856     1:40:00   13:47     3:00:32
9193  Jeff Graham            M 45-49    440/469     1:40:01   13:47     3:00:34
9197  Lori Stitt             F 50-54    305/530     1:35:51   13:48     3:00:37
9205  Sherri Carter          F 50-54    307/530     1:35:18   13:49     3:00:51
9206  Lisa McAfee            F 50-54    308/530     1:35:18   13:49     3:00:51
9216  Jennifer Clark         F 40-44    643/856     1:34:26   13:50     3:01:04
9226  Amy Brubaker           F 40-44    645/856     1:38:27   13:50     3:01:13
9241  Barb Hoffman           F 55-59    174/351     1:36:04   13:52     3:01:29
9255  Sudha Mahalingam       F 60-64     84/173     1:33:58   13:52     3:01:38
9264  Mary Louise Bauman     F 65-69      20/52     1:36:48   13:54     3:01:58
9274  Jack Pille             M 60-64    121/150     1:37:05   13:56     3:02:24
9275  Janet Walsh            F 55-59    176/351     1:35:45   13:56     3:02:24
9286  Ted Parrott            M 40-44    529/568     1:36:44   13:57     3:02:45
9288  Leeanne Blake          F 55-59    178/351     1:36:42   13:58     3:02:48
9298  Anne Brewer            F 65-69      21/52     1:37:38   13:59     3:02:59
9306  Matthew Gudgeon        M 40-44    530/568     1:32:29   14:00     3:03:14
9308  Steven Heidorn         M 65-69      48/65     1:36:20   14:00     3:03:15
9314  Brenda Ryan            F 50-54    321/530     1:40:02   14:00     3:03:20
9322  Heidi Wahl             F 35-39   882/1029     1:38:18   14:01     3:03:29
9323  Scott Wahl             M 30-34    589/611     1:38:19   14:01     3:03:29
9324  Jamila Watson          F 35-39   883/1029     1:36:57   14:01     3:03:31
9325  Susan Rolih            F 60-64     86/173     1:35:08   14:01     3:03:32
9326  Linda Stern            F 55-59    180/351     1:35:16   14:01     3:03:33
9329  Julie Bartish          F 55-59    181/351     1:36:33   14:02     3:03:41
9332  Lori Haines            F 50-54    325/530     1:41:49   14:02     3:03:42
9335  Shana Zink             F 45-49    514/684     1:41:49   14:02     3:03:44
9346  Corinne Schwager       F 30-34  1014/1164     1:31:39   14:03     3:03:57
9355  Courtney Hey           F 18-24    743/832     1:34:00   14:04     3:04:13
9360  Maureen Miller         F 65-69      23/52     1:36:54   14:05     3:04:19
9361  Marilyn Manzer         F 65-69      24/52     1:36:54   14:05     3:04:20
9363  Mark Grimme            M 55-59    214/257     1:29:22   14:05     3:04:22
9365  Melanie Bates          F 55-59    182/351     1:37:02   14:05     3:04:24
9368  Colleen Mulholland     F 45-49    519/684     1:37:14   14:05     3:04:28
9371  Janet Kelley           F 65-69      25/52     1:36:02   14:06     3:04:30
9390  Barbara Glassmeyer     F 60-64     89/173     1:37:57   14:08     3:05:01
9393  Sharon Ashbridge       F 60-64     90/173     1:35:48   14:08     3:05:03
9398  Suzanne Woughter       F 45-49    521/684     1:37:15   14:10     3:05:25
9401  Sheri Tomlin           F 40-44    664/856     1:31:03   14:10     3:05:26
9405  Tracy Thompson         F 40-44    666/856     1:35:06   14:10     3:05:34
9412  Amy Bellamy            F 35-39   892/1029     1:36:45   14:11     3:05:42
9413  Nina Locasha           F 55-59    189/351     1:40:15   14:11     3:05:44
9417  Rebecca Brehm-Smith    F 35-39   893/1029     1:38:17   14:12     3:05:51
9418  Frank Pressler         M 70-74      15/21     1:38:24   14:12     3:05:52
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9443  Jean Bondi             F 55-59    191/351     1:38:20   14:15     3:06:33
9445  Jenny Koelling         F 40-44    669/856     1:41:12   14:15     3:06:36
9455  Ashley Maynard         F 18-24    747/832     1:34:27   14:17     3:06:54
9457  Jane Emery             F 50-54    332/530     1:37:57   14:17     3:06:55
9459  Susan Sikora           F 55-59    192/351     1:36:08   14:17     3:07:05
9465  Skeeter Williams       M 65-69      49/65     1:40:45   14:18     3:07:09
9475  Mary Doerger           F 45-49    526/684     1:37:52   14:18     3:07:16
9477  Mary Barnhorn          F 40-44    674/856     1:38:21   14:18     3:07:16
9485  Dottie Buescher        F 55-59    196/351     1:44:36   14:19     3:07:22
9497  Matt Lindley           M 45-49    448/469     1:30:39   14:20     3:07:45
9499  Liz Lindley            F 40-44    676/856     1:30:37   14:20     3:07:46
9505  Tim Roth               M 50-54    368/410     1:37:33   14:21     3:07:58
9508  Mike Lukey             M 30-34    592/611     1:43:18   14:22     3:08:01
9509  Amy Carey              F 55-59    199/351     1:38:01   14:22     3:08:01
9512  Jondia Steele          F 55-59    200/351     1:38:51   14:22     3:08:06
9526  Karen Carty            F 25-29  1063/1164     1:40:00   14:23     3:08:24
9527  Elizabeth Pettit       F 45-49    531/684     1:40:00   14:23     3:08:24
9539  Tameka Jones           F 30-34  1033/1164     1:38:19   14:25     3:08:43
9540  Kristi Paddock         F 50-54    342/530     1:40:03   14:25     3:08:43
9545  William J Schmidt      M 60-64    125/150     1:41:06   14:25     3:08:48
9546  Karen Schmidt          F 60-64     96/173     1:41:06   14:25     3:08:48
9553  Mary Sweeney           F 18-24    759/832     1:42:01   14:26     3:08:57
9554  Joanne Sweeney         F 55-59    201/351     1:42:01   14:26     3:08:57
9555  Richard Hartmann       M 55-59    217/257     1:39:21   14:26     3:09:00
9565  Mary Kipp              F 60-64     97/173     1:37:54   14:27     3:09:15
9566  Jennifer Dronsfield    F 35-39   904/1029     1:37:54   14:27     3:09:15
9575  Susan Collins          F 50-54    348/530     1:36:11   14:28     3:09:23
9577  Shannon Crews          F 30-34  1037/1164     1:37:41   14:28     3:09:27
9578  Margie Skidmore        F 30-34  1038/1164     1:37:41   14:28     3:09:27
9582  Barbara Downs          F 50-54    350/530     1:38:09   14:29     3:09:34
9583  Sean O'Callaghan       M 45-49    452/469     1:40:21   14:29     3:09:34
9584  Kathy Wicks            F 55-59    203/351     1:40:22   14:29     3:09:36
9586  Hila Collins           F 45-49    534/684     1:39:41   14:29     3:09:37
9587  Kathy Heffron          F 60-64     98/173     1:39:40   14:29     3:09:37
9588  Jo Farnsworth          F 50-54    351/530     1:36:11   14:29     3:09:38
9599  Lisa Silverthorne      F 40-44    687/856     1:41:29   14:30     3:09:52
9600  Casey Chaffey          F 35-39   907/1029     1:36:49   14:30     3:09:52
9601  Kimberly Peet          F 40-44    688/856     1:39:12   14:30     3:09:52
9603  Nancy Bender           F 40-44    689/856     1:39:11   14:30     3:09:52
9606  Kathy Gudgeon          F 40-44    691/856     1:34:35   14:30     3:09:55
9616  Leath Sarvo            F 65-69      26/52     1:38:54   14:32     3:10:11
9622  Ed Spialek             M 35-39    564/598     1:40:10   14:32     3:10:23
9623  Jamison Fehring        F 14-17      82/97     1:41:42   14:33     3:10:24
9627  Ronald Dossat          M 75-79        2/4     1:40:57   14:33     3:10:27
9632  Catherine Jakobs       F 50-54    358/530     1:38:35   14:33     3:10:35
9633  Jenni Raake            F 45-49    538/684     1:37:09   14:34     3:10:38
9635  Heidi MacNeal          F 40-44    693/856     1:41:49   14:34     3:10:41
9639  Kevin Evans            M 45-49    453/469     1:41:42   14:34     3:10:43
9646  Jennifer Smith         F 35-39   911/1029     1:40:58   14:35     3:10:53
9652  Marilyn Meyer          F 55-59    209/351     1:39:42   14:35     3:10:59
9653  Elaine Parulis         F 55-59    210/351     1:39:41   14:35     3:10:59
9655  Jessica Medlar         F 35-39   913/1029     1:41:29   14:36     3:11:03
9657  Leeta Lowe             F 35-39   915/1029     1:41:30   14:36     3:11:04
9663  Karren Vickers         F 50-54    361/530     1:40:17   14:37     3:11:16
9664  Barbara Sweeney        F 50-54    362/530     1:42:36   14:37     3:11:18
9668  Zach Haas              M 18-24    289/295     1:38:26   14:38     3:11:30
9686  Barb Loebig            F 50-54    366/530     1:44:14   14:39     3:11:51
9689  Vikki Ewert            F 40-44    699/856     1:43:17   14:39     3:11:52
9690  Tara Herd              F 40-44    700/856     1:43:16   14:39     3:11:52
9692  Cynthia Morgan         F 45-49    542/684     1:38:44   14:39     3:11:54
9694  Sandi Patterson        F 40-44    702/856     1:42:44   14:40     3:11:56
9697  Dale Hedrick           M 60-64    127/150     1:44:49   14:40     3:11:58
9698  Sharon Fresen          F 60-64    101/173     1:44:15   14:40     3:11:59
9700  Mary Beth Donelan      F 50-54    369/530     1:39:58   14:41     3:12:09
9701  Mary Ann Donelan       F 50-54    370/530     1:39:59   14:41     3:12:10
9706  Alan Pickett           M 55-59    221/257     1:43:49   14:41     3:12:17
9714  Dona Canaan            F 55-59    215/351     1:41:51   14:42     3:12:30
9719  Lora Johnson           F 55-59    216/351     1:38:19   14:43     3:12:41
9726  Joanne Ruther          F 60-64    103/173     1:42:52   14:45     3:13:03
9733  Kim Shore              F 40-44    706/856     1:39:04   14:46     3:13:17
9734  Tina Ledford           F 40-44    707/856     1:46:55   14:46     3:13:20
9736  Betsy Murray           F 45-49    545/684     1:42:44   14:47     3:13:28
9737  Brandy Christoff       F 25-29  1078/1164     1:41:20   14:47     3:13:30
9738  Lydia Irby             F 45-49    546/684     1:43:22   14:47     3:13:33
9740  Kelley Klahm           F 25-29  1079/1164     1:39:37   14:47     3:13:38
9742  Carey Cash             F 35-39   923/1029     1:39:30   14:47     3:13:39
9744  Yvonne Davey           F 45-49    548/684     1:39:37   14:47     3:13:39
9745  Cheri Klahm            F 50-54    375/530     1:39:37   14:47     3:13:39
9747  Angel Fay              F 40-44    710/856     1:41:20   14:48     3:13:43
9748  Betsy Connell          F 60-64    104/173     1:41:17   14:48     3:13:52
9750  Ann Ulbricht           F 50-54    376/530     1:41:16   14:49     3:13:58
9752  Susan Terauds          F 60-64    105/173     1:41:17   14:49     3:13:59
9753  Stacey Buescher        F 45-49    550/684     1:41:17   14:49     3:13:59
9754  Judy Reagan            F 55-59    220/351     1:42:52   14:49     3:13:59
9760  Priscilla Bennett      F 50-54    377/530     1:39:00   14:50     3:14:12
9761  Ruth Cornett           F 45-49    551/684     1:39:00   14:50     3:14:13
9763  John Rahn              M 65-69      51/65     1:42:09   14:50     3:14:16
9764  Lori Rahn              F 40-44    711/856     1:42:14   14:50     3:14:16
9766  Kimberly Somers        F 30-34  1049/1164     1:44:12   14:50     3:14:17
9767  Lisle Greenweller      F 40-44    712/856     1:43:27   14:51     3:14:23
9769  Patty Robinson         F 55-59    221/351     1:43:57   14:51     3:14:28
9772  Connie Kampschmidt     F 60-64    108/173     1:42:32   14:52     3:14:41
9779  Kathy Justice          F 60-64    109/173     1:37:02   14:53     3:14:54
9780  Emily Yungblut         F 45-49    552/684     1:43:35   14:53     3:14:54
9781  Diane Maycox           F 65-69      28/52     1:39:51   14:53     3:14:56
9786  Amy Dill               F 30-34  1050/1164     1:42:54   14:54     3:15:04
9787  Yelinda Harrell        F 45-49    554/684     1:43:21   14:54     3:15:07
9788  Joseph Orlando         M 50-54    377/410     1:41:19   14:54     3:15:11
9789  Brenda Kohl            F 50-54    381/530     1:41:19   14:54     3:15:11
9791  Susan Dorenkemper      F 50-54    382/530     1:45:28   14:56     3:15:26
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9792  Cindi Acree-Hamann     F 50-54    383/530     1:43:51   14:56     3:15:28
9793  Joyce Richter          F 75-79        2/4     1:45:26   14:56     3:15:29
9795  Mollie Wilke           F 55-59    223/351     1:45:28   14:56     3:15:30
9796  Cathy Saluga           F 50-54    384/530     1:41:43   14:56     3:15:31
9799  Valerie Daley          F 30-34  1051/1164     1:42:15   14:56     3:15:35
9803  Daniel Gehr            M 45-49    455/469     1:44:51   14:56     3:15:38
9804  Angela Gehr            F 45-49    556/684     1:44:51   14:57     3:15:38
9806  Pauline O'Brien        F 50-54    386/530     1:40:48   14:57     3:15:45
9807  Ria Kapsolis           F 70-74       3/13     1:40:49   14:57     3:15:46
9813  Robert Reifsnyder      M 55-59    225/257     1:47:55   14:58     3:15:56
9816  Brigid Loebig          F 50-54    387/530     1:44:15   14:58     3:16:00
9820  Sara Gravel            F 30-34  1055/1164     1:36:54   14:59     3:16:05
9822  Jim Meiser             M 60-64    128/150     1:43:43   14:59     3:16:13
9828  Lisa Huffaker          F 50-54    388/530     1:46:14   15:00     3:16:18
9836  Debra Harman           F 60-64    112/173     1:44:53   15:00     3:16:28
9841  Douglas Hensler        M 35-39    572/598     1:39:14   15:01     3:16:37
9842  Harper Lee             F 30-34  1060/1164     1:40:39   15:01     3:16:38
9847  Helen Battersby        F 60-64    113/173     1:48:37   15:02     3:16:48
9849  Jenny Rieman           F 18-24    778/832     1:41:15   15:02     3:16:54
9850  Emily McCoy            F 25-29  1084/1164     1:41:14   15:02     3:16:54
9858  Michael Belcuore       M 35-39    573/598     1:43:04   15:04     3:17:12
9860  Joseph Belcuore        M 65-69      52/65     1:43:05   15:04     3:17:12
9862  Gina Di Girolamo       F 55-59    227/351     1:40:49   15:04     3:17:12
9863  Carolyn Helmers        F 40-44    717/856     1:43:05   15:04     3:17:13
9868  Jean Fudge             F 50-54    391/530     1:43:04   15:04     3:17:20
9869  Melanie Zimmerman      F 50-54    392/530     1:45:58   15:04     3:17:21
9870  Melynda Worth          F 40-44    718/856     1:45:58   15:04     3:17:21
9872  Thomas Wesselman       M 50-54    380/410     1:44:06   15:05     3:17:25
9877  Allson Millard         F 18-24    781/832               15:06     3:17:38
9878  Leo Munick             M 80-84        3/3     1:42:28   15:06     3:17:39
9883  Tony Moka              M 50-54    381/410     1:46:16   15:07     3:17:54
9888  Lourdes Torres         F 55-59    229/351     1:44:58   15:07     3:18:02
9893  Elizabeth Long         F 30-34  1064/1164     1:57:29   15:08     3:18:11
9895  Ellen Bracco           F 40-44    722/856     1:44:06   15:08     3:18:13
9897  Jackie Honebrink       F 50-54    395/530     1:43:21   15:08     3:18:14
9901  Pam Petersen           F 45-49    565/684     1:39:40   15:09     3:18:20
9908  Cecilia Vocke          F 50-54    396/530     1:42:45   15:10     3:18:32
9909  Rose Anne Bertram      F 60-64    114/173     1:43:23   15:10     3:18:32
9911  Krishna Kolachala      M 50-54    382/410     1:50:48   15:10     3:18:38
9912  Peter Dewbury          M 75-79        3/4     1:36:38   15:10     3:18:38
9915  Jacqueline McDonald    F 45-49    566/684     1:41:41   15:11     3:18:46
9916  Julie Roell            F 50-54    397/530     1:42:01   15:11     3:18:47
9921  Colleen Hahn           F 35-39   930/1029     1:45:16   15:11     3:18:53
9927  Amy Steinle            F 45-49    567/684     1:47:23   15:12     3:18:59
9928  Verna Finke            F 70-74       4/13     1:47:23   15:12     3:18:59
9939  Roberta Ptaszkiewicz   F 60-64    116/173     1:44:24   15:14     3:19:28
9942  Lori Finley            F 45-49    568/684     1:46:18   15:15     3:19:34
9943  Stacey Amari           F 50-54    402/530     1:46:19   15:15     3:19:35
9946  Charles Ronas          M 30-34    600/611     1:42:36   15:15     3:19:39
9947  Jennifer Good          F 40-44    729/856     1:44:21   15:15     3:19:39
9948  Rebecca Sinclair       F 40-44    730/856     1:44:22   15:15     3:19:40
9958  Valerie C. Heard       F 50-54    405/530     1:41:29   15:16     3:20:00
9961  Tammy Morefield        F 35-39   932/1029     1:52:00   15:17     3:20:06
9963  Angela Munz            F 35-39   933/1029     1:49:15   15:17     3:20:11
9965  Emily Tipton           F 30-34  1069/1164     1:47:57   15:18     3:20:17
9966  Mary Ann Remke         F 55-59    232/351     1:48:00   15:18     3:20:20
9968  Katherine Engimann     F 55-59    234/351     1:47:27   15:18     3:20:23
9973  Linda Laurianti        F 50-54    408/530     1:50:06   15:19     3:20:34
9975  Lynn Lukey             F 55-59    236/351     1:46:34   15:19     3:20:36
9977  Nike Mendenhall        F 55-59    237/351     1:42:19   15:20     3:20:41
9980  Karen Holly            F 45-49    570/684     1:47:08   15:20     3:20:47
9989  Richard Huff           M 50-54    384/410     1:45:51   15:22     3:21:09
9990  Brianna Poli           F 14-17      89/97     1:45:00   15:22     3:21:10
9991  Nicki Miller           F 45-49    572/684     1:47:35   15:23     3:21:20
9992  Tanya Schroeder        F 40-44    735/856     1:47:35   15:23     3:21:20
9993  Beth Gabehart          F 45-49    573/684     1:50:58   15:23     3:21:25
9997  Carrie Lankford        F 30-34  1072/1164     1:44:08   15:23     3:21:28
10004 Susan Sunderman        F 35-39   936/1029     1:45:25   15:24     3:21:44
10005 Marijo Sunderman       F 18-24    785/832     1:45:27   15:25     3:21:46
10006 Lois Self              F 75-79        3/4     1:51:00   15:25     3:21:50
10010 Kathi Huber            F 60-64    119/173     1:49:12   15:26     3:22:01
10011 Michelle Lacey         F 25-29  1098/1164     1:49:13   15:26     3:22:01
10014 Stephen Quillen        M 25-29    540/551     1:53:36   15:27     3:22:12
10015 Dave Perry             M 30-34    601/611     1:45:57   15:27     3:22:14
10017 Karl Hart              M 50-54    387/410     1:44:46   15:27     3:22:16
10018 Deette Hart            F 50-54    415/530     1:44:45   15:27     3:22:17
10019 Chris Schumacher       M 40-44    544/568     1:45:57   15:27     3:22:17
10020 Marci Blachman         F 40-44    737/856     1:48:50   15:27     3:22:19
10021 Stephanie Hammer       F 18-24    786/832     1:49:48   15:27     3:22:19
10025 Beth Collman           F 45-49    576/684     1:48:40   15:28     3:22:30
10031 Jeffrey Lewis          M 55-59    230/257     1:50:50   15:30     3:22:52
10033 Christian Boyles       M 40-44    545/568     1:47:11   15:30     3:22:59
10044 Kimberly Fehring       F 40-44    739/856     1:45:59   15:32     3:23:24
10046 Nancy Frump            F 55-59    242/351     1:44:48   15:32     3:23:27
10048 Trisha Deidesheimer    F 40-44    740/856     1:46:01   15:32     3:23:28
10049 Kelle Fecher           F 45-49    579/684     1:47:29   15:32     3:23:28
10050 Greta McKenzie         F 55-59    243/351     1:47:30   15:32     3:23:29
10051 Mary Chugg             F 40-44    741/856     1:49:51   15:33     3:23:30
10053 Sue Chipman            F 55-59    244/351     1:44:27   15:33     3:23:31
10054 Jacqueline Agnew       F 50-54    419/530     1:46:33   15:33     3:23:31
10056 Maria Mueller          F 40-44    742/856     1:46:34   15:33     3:23:33
10057 Ricki Kahn             F 60-64    121/173     1:51:12   15:33     3:23:35
10059 Gary Blachman          M 45-49    457/469     1:48:49   15:33     3:23:41
10060 Len Jacobson           M 70-74      16/21     1:48:48   15:33     3:23:41
10061 Diane Bess             F 45-49    581/684     1:53:22   15:34     3:23:44
10063 Jahaira Cotto          F 35-39   941/1029     1:46:36   15:34     3:23:49
10065 Andrea Rensing         F 50-54    420/530     1:41:25   15:34     3:23:55
10069 Bob Herring            M 60-64    129/150     1:45:16   15:35     3:24:02
10071 Denise Winstel         F 40-44    743/856     1:43:47   15:35     3:24:03
10072 Jennifer Hilvert       F 40-44    744/856     1:43:48   15:35     3:24:03
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10073 Mary Schmidt           F 35-39   942/1029     1:43:48   15:35     3:24:03
10077 Roshini Kuriakose      F 35-39   945/1029     1:50:33   15:35     3:24:04
10080 Susan Eichel           F 45-49    583/684     1:44:51   15:35     3:24:06
10087 Jennifer Smithson-Nove F 35-39   950/1029     1:44:48   15:36     3:24:14
10091 Nay W. Myint           M 55-59    231/257     1:46:17   15:37     3:24:24
10092 Karen Werking          F 50-54    421/530     1:50:15   15:37     3:24:25
10096 Deb Welsh              F 40-44    748/856     1:50:42   15:37     3:24:29
10097 Linda Remley           F 55-59    248/351     1:49:51   15:38     3:24:39
10098 Monika Elliott         F 40-44    749/856     1:48:50   15:38     3:24:41
10102 Erin Murphy            F 25-29  1105/1164     1:47:17   15:38     3:24:44
10103 Tracy Teegarden        F 40-44    750/856     1:48:50   15:38     3:24:44
10108 Mary Kay Murphy        F 50-54    423/530     1:47:17   15:38     3:24:48
10111 Jeannie Martino        F 45-49    584/684     1:50:54   15:39     3:25:00
10112 Megan Glankler         F 18-24    790/832     1:50:54   15:39     3:25:01
10113 Susan Schenck          F 55-59    250/351     1:50:55   15:39     3:25:01
10116 Mike Weber             M 60-64    130/150     1:47:39   15:40     3:25:08
10118 Brigid Weber           F 25-29  1107/1164     1:47:40   15:40     3:25:08
10119 Meghan Weber           F 18-24    791/832     1:47:40   15:40     3:25:08
10121 Katie Evans            F 30-34  1079/1164     1:50:34   15:41     3:25:20
10122 Dawn Reynolds          F 35-39   954/1029     1:48:47   15:41     3:25:26
10124 Jill Matson            F 40-44    752/856     1:48:06   15:42     3:25:33
10127 Sujit Upadhye          M 40-44    550/568     1:50:57   15:42     3:25:40
10128 Mrunal Upadhye         F 40-44    753/856     1:50:57   15:42     3:25:40
10131 Sima Kaneria           F 35-39   955/1029     1:49:20   15:43     3:25:43
10133 Jessica Wright         F 25-29  1108/1164     1:48:52   15:43     3:25:45
10137 Hannah Breeze-Stringfe F 18-24    792/832     1:48:41   15:44     3:26:02
10138 Bobbie Breeze-Stringfe F 50-54    424/530     1:48:41   15:44     3:26:02
10142 Elizabeth Kolp         F 30-34  1083/1164     1:48:31   15:44     3:26:04
10145 Ann McMackin           F 55-59    253/351     1:45:10   15:44     3:26:06
10150 Meredith Mueller       F 18-24    793/832     1:45:52   15:45     3:26:09
10151 Vivian Haught          F 50-54    425/530     1:46:23   15:45     3:26:11
10152 Debra Bonfer           F 55-59    254/351     1:46:22   15:45     3:26:12
10154 Jennifer Metcalf       F 30-34  1085/1164     1:49:56   15:45     3:26:19
10155 Cathy Dunfee           F 55-59    255/351     1:58:16   15:46     3:26:22
10159 Michelle Taulbee       F 18-24    795/832     1:44:03   15:46     3:26:26
10160 Steve Tucker           M 60-64    131/150     1:49:43   15:46     3:26:31
10162 Meg Connelly           F 40-44    758/856     1:48:31   15:46     3:26:33
10163 Kristen Pietro         F 30-34  1086/1164     1:48:31   15:46     3:26:33
10168 Jamie Herald           F 50-54    426/530     1:50:30   15:47     3:26:38
10169 Holly Herald           F 25-29  1112/1164     1:50:30   15:47     3:26:38
10173 Elizabeth Kiessling    F 50-54    428/530     1:45:39   15:47     3:26:45
10174 Jayne Osika            F 45-49    586/684     1:45:39   15:47     3:26:46
10176 Celeste Uthe           F 50-54    429/530     1:49:43   15:48     3:26:48
10183 Emily Gregosky         F 30-34  1087/1164     1:48:39   15:49     3:27:08
10184 Dudley Smith           M 35-39    582/598     1:44:07   15:50     3:27:18
10186 Ashley Albanese        F 25-29  1113/1164     1:42:21   15:51     3:27:26
10187 Lisa Keehan            F 50-54    432/530     1:49:46   15:51     3:27:32
10188 Sandra Michael         F 55-59    259/351     1:49:46   15:51     3:27:33
10192 Lise Sigward           F 55-59    262/351     1:49:33   15:51     3:27:38
10195 Kevin Sigward          M 55-59    232/257     1:49:34   15:52     3:27:39
10198 Edith Hardy            F 60-64    123/173     1:48:01   15:52     3:27:44
10199 Jennifer Malmstrom     F 50-54    434/530     1:51:08   15:53     3:27:53
10200 Karen Lipscomb         F 55-59    263/351     1:51:09   15:53     3:27:54
10202 Joyce Rimlinger        F 65-69      33/52     1:48:26   15:53     3:27:55
10203 Debbie Bogenschutz     F 60-64    124/173     1:48:26   15:53     3:27:55
10208 Kathy Sackett          F 55-59    266/351     1:49:13   15:53     3:28:01
10209 Deborah Gittinger      F 60-64    126/173     1:49:14   15:53     3:28:02
10210 Marianne Amerine       F 55-59    267/351     1:49:15   15:53     3:28:03
10214 Roopa Singh            F 40-44    762/856     1:48:48   15:54     3:28:15
10216 Jim Bott               M 70-74      18/21     1:50:08   15:55     3:28:18
10217 Sharon Ryan            F 55-59    269/351     1:47:31   15:55     3:28:18
10218 Pamela Bott            F 65-69      34/52     1:50:08   15:55     3:28:19
10219 Melissa Cox            F 40-44    763/856     1:50:05   15:55     3:28:25
10228 Denise Manderfield     F 45-49    590/684     1:47:04   15:56     3:28:41
10229 Nancy Koebel           F 55-59    271/351     1:47:04   15:56     3:28:41
10234 Jennifer West          F 55-59    272/351     1:44:21   15:57     3:28:51
10236 Mary Beth Williams     F 55-59    273/351     1:50:41   15:58     3:29:00
10237 Dana Groppenbecker     F 25-29  1115/1164     1:48:58   15:58     3:29:02
10241 Mary Ann Meiser        F 55-59    274/351     1:50:07   15:59     3:29:13
10251 Shelli Wood            F 45-49    593/684               16:01     3:29:37
10252 Jennifer Dixon         F 25-29  1117/1164     1:48:59   16:01     3:29:37
10253 Hallie Dovich          F 50-54    437/530     1:50:00   16:01     3:29:40
10254 Jamie Rady             F 30-34  1094/1164     1:49:38   16:01     3:29:41
10255 Corey Burch            F 35-39   963/1029     1:50:00   16:01     3:29:42
10256 Teresa Marcus          F 60-64    128/173     1:44:22   16:01     3:29:42
10258 Patricia Ryan          F 50-54    438/530     1:49:09   16:01     3:29:42
10259 Annette Landesman      F 50-54    439/530     1:45:50   16:01     3:29:43
10261 Jessica Jurkowitz      F 30-34  1095/1164     1:49:41   16:01     3:29:43
10262 Donald Ryan            M 50-54    390/410     1:49:09   16:01     3:29:43
10263 Tia Draper             F 30-34  1096/1164     1:49:53   16:01     3:29:43
10264 Diane Yater            F 60-64    129/173     1:49:53   16:01     3:29:44
10266 Julie Wade             F 45-49    594/684     1:52:27   16:01     3:29:46
10268 Billie Profitt         F 40-44    765/856     1:51:44   16:03     3:30:09
10269 Rusty B Profitt        M 35-39    583/598     1:51:44   16:03     3:30:09
10270 Debbie McRoberts       F 50-54    440/530     1:49:26   16:03     3:30:11
10271 Bill Hoffer            M 55-59    234/257     1:51:24   16:03     3:30:11
10277 Troy Werner            M 40-44    553/568     1:49:17   16:04     3:30:28
10278 Beth Hunt              F 35-39   966/1029     1:47:38   16:04     3:30:29
10279 Stephanie Werner       F 40-44    767/856     1:49:17   16:05     3:30:29
10281 Julie Wolff            F 35-39   967/1029     1:47:20   16:05     3:30:31
10283 Meagan Webb            F 30-34  1097/1164     1:47:40   16:05     3:30:32
10285 Michelle Pyles         F 50-54    442/530     1:49:39   16:05     3:30:41
10290 Arovia Butler          F 60-64    132/173     1:49:52   16:06     3:30:49
10291 Brandy Oglesbee        F 35-39   969/1029     1:48:01   16:06     3:30:51
10294 Michelle Hopkins       F 50-54    443/530     1:54:46   16:06     3:30:52
10296 Miti Pandit            F 40-44    769/856     1:51:37   16:07     3:31:00
10297 Smita Saraf            F 40-44    770/856     1:51:35   16:07     3:31:01
10299 Mary L Steinbauer      F 50-54    445/530     1:58:15   16:08     3:31:12
10303 Jennifer Costello      F 40-44    772/856     1:50:23   16:08     3:31:21
10304 Linda Higbee           F 55-59    277/351     1:50:15   16:09     3:31:23
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10307 Katie Honebrink        F 18-24    802/832     1:43:22   16:09     3:31:33
10308 Ashley Honebrink       F 18-24    803/832     1:43:43   16:09     3:31:33
10310 Mary Kuntz             F 45-49    596/684     1:55:09   16:10     3:31:37
10312 Lauren Altemuehle      F 40-44    773/856     1:55:08   16:10     3:31:37
10313 Kristy Venner          F 45-49    597/684     1:55:08   16:10     3:31:38
10314 Leta White             F 50-54    447/530     1:49:41   16:10     3:31:40
10315 Patrisha White         F 25-29  1121/1164     1:49:42   16:10     3:31:40
10317 Swati Parikh           F 40-44    775/856     1:50:27   16:10     3:31:42
10318 Larry Kosater          M 65-69      54/65     1:49:20   16:10     3:31:46
10322 Liz Focke              F 25-29  1122/1164     1:42:58   16:11     3:31:59
10323 Lori Sorrell           F 50-54    448/530     1:49:28   16:11     3:32:00
10325 Christa Ellison        F 45-49    598/684     1:49:29   16:12     3:32:01
10328 Maggie Golobic         F 30-34  1100/1164     1:50:06   16:12     3:32:04
10329 Kate Neikirk           F 55-59    279/351     1:51:40   16:12     3:32:12
10330 Robert Chlebnik        M 65-69      55/65     1:52:51   16:13     3:32:17
10331 Meghan Beach           F 30-34  1101/1164     1:50:22   16:13     3:32:21
10332 Diane Votaw            F 60-64    133/173     1:47:23   16:13     3:32:21
10335 Andy Golobic           M 40-44    556/568     1:50:06   16:13     3:32:24
10336 Lalit Jain             M 45-49    460/469     1:50:58   16:13     3:32:25
10339 Donald Stevens         M 55-59    236/257     1:53:08   16:14     3:32:34
10342 Tina Fretz             F 40-44    778/856     1:53:19   16:14     3:32:39
10343 Allicha Daley          F 50-54    449/530     1:49:59   16:15     3:32:40
10345 Melissa McHenry        F 40-44    779/856     1:53:18   16:15     3:32:41
10346 Jean Reid              F 55-59    281/351     1:51:11   16:15     3:32:42
10347 Molly Wesley-Chevalier F 45-49    599/684     1:51:40   16:16     3:32:58
10349 Sara Ryan              F 40-44    780/856     1:51:25   16:17     3:33:09
10353 Denise Arlinghaus      F 30-34  1103/1164     1:53:36   16:17     3:33:19
10354 Lauren Walsh           F 25-29  1123/1164     1:53:37   16:17     3:33:19
10355 Pam Peterson           F 45-49    601/684     1:48:51   16:18     3:33:23
10356 Brandon Craig          M 30-34    604/611     1:49:08   16:18     3:33:27
10358 Salil Pradhan          M 45-49    461/469     1:50:57   16:18     3:33:27
10359 Yogita Pradhan         F 40-44    781/856     1:50:57   16:18     3:33:27
10360 Donald Hoesl           M 45-49    462/469     1:54:26   16:18     3:33:30
10361 Mary Ann Burr          F 40-44    782/856     1:54:27   16:18     3:33:30
10370 Pam Wilson             F 50-54    451/530     1:51:23   16:21     3:34:04
10375 Janice Salzman         F 55-59    283/351     1:51:05   16:22     3:34:16
10376 Helen Lewe             F 50-54    454/530     1:51:06   16:22     3:34:16
10380 Mindy King             F 35-39   976/1029     1:47:23   16:24     3:34:45
10381 Mary Dudley            F 25-29  1128/1164     1:52:22   16:24     3:34:45
10382 Richard Keppler        M 55-59    238/257     1:52:22   16:24     3:34:45
10383 Mary Keyes             F 50-54    456/530     1:51:07   16:24     3:34:46
10387 Melissa Tomlin         F 35-39   977/1029     1:48:12   16:25     3:34:51
10391 Danielle Newman        F 35-39   979/1029     1:50:54   16:25     3:34:55
10392 Nicole Bergman         F 30-34  1104/1164     1:56:22   16:25     3:34:55
10394 Lois Raches            F 55-59    286/351     1:51:00   16:25     3:34:59
10396 Brianne Dunn           F 14-17      92/97     1:58:39   16:25     3:35:02
10399 Daniel Lape            M 50-54    394/410     1:53:40   16:26     3:35:08
10400 Lisa Lape              F 50-54    457/530     1:53:39   16:26     3:35:08
10402 Shirley Kemper         F 55-59    288/351     1:51:29   16:26     3:35:08
10403 Kathryn Schwartz       F 45-49    605/684     1:54:52   16:27     3:35:22
10404 Steven Gibbs           M 55-59    240/257     1:54:52   16:27     3:35:23
10406 Diane Albrinck         F 60-64    136/173     1:49:58   16:27     3:35:24
10415 Robin Tackett          F 45-49    607/684     1:51:49   16:30     3:36:01
10425 Cathy Weiss            F 50-54    458/530     1:55:37   16:31     3:36:13
10426 Tracey Holmes          F 45-49    608/684     1:55:36   16:31     3:36:13
10427 Cathy Uhlman           F 50-54    459/530     1:55:37   16:31     3:36:13
10430 Laura Tucker           F 25-29  1132/1164     1:57:51   16:31     3:36:20
10431 Catherine Dunevant     F 50-54    460/530     1:57:52   16:31     3:36:21
10435 Lisa Nelsen            F 18-24    805/832     1:50:32   16:33     3:36:41
10436 Greg Nelsen            M 25-29    548/551     1:50:32   16:33     3:36:41
10437 Sarah Nino             F 18-24    806/832     1:50:32   16:33     3:36:41
10440 Dennis Glaser          M 60-64    133/150     1:55:59   16:34     3:36:51
10441 Joy Glaser             F 50-54    462/530     1:55:58   16:34     3:36:51
10442 Cathy Drescher         F 55-59    293/351     1:53:45   16:34     3:36:53
10448 Terri Strole           F 30-34  1108/1164     1:56:42   16:35     3:37:04
10455 Karen Wienkamp         F 45-49    612/684     1:53:44   16:36     3:37:25
10463 Mary Ballard           F 55-59    294/351     1:52:23   16:37     3:37:39
10464 Patricia Wolfe         F 60-64    139/173     1:52:24   16:37     3:37:40
10466 Bevin Van Wassenhove   F 30-34  1115/1164     1:53:23   16:38     3:37:49
10467 Michele Head           F 60-64    140/173     1:57:26   16:38     3:37:50
10468 Clarence Head          M 60-64    134/150     1:57:27   16:38     3:37:50
10471 Shannon Leuenberger    F 40-44    792/856     1:54:18   16:38     3:37:54
10472 Megan McDonough-Noon   F 45-49    613/684     1:51:01   16:39     3:38:01
10476 Jason Richards         M 35-39    584/598     1:50:36   16:40     3:38:16
10477 Ervin Smith            M 35-39    585/598     1:50:40   16:40     3:38:16
10478 Lorie Schur            F 60-64    141/173     1:54:01   16:41     3:38:26
10481 Dwight Hedrick         M 55-59    244/257     1:54:12   16:41     3:38:30
10482 Kelly Poltrack         F 45-49    615/684     1:55:33   16:41     3:38:30
10484 Sheila Dalton          F 45-49    616/684     1:51:43   16:42     3:38:35
10485 Kathryn Taylor         F 50-54    464/530     1:53:39   16:42     3:38:36
10486 Beth Ford              F 45-49    617/684     1:53:43   16:42     3:38:37
10487 Lori Turner            F 40-44    794/856     1:58:16   16:42     3:38:39
10490 Pamela Pascoe          F 55-59    296/351     1:58:22   16:43     3:38:51
10493 Amanda Schur           F 30-34  1117/1164     1:53:58   16:43     3:38:59
10496 Joann Schutte          F 40-44    796/856     1:54:22   16:45     3:39:16
10497 Susan Carson           F 60-64    143/173     1:57:54   16:45     3:39:16
10498 Tony Schutte           M 50-54    395/410     1:54:25   16:45     3:39:16
10500 Karen Woellert         F 45-49    618/684     1:57:43   16:45     3:39:20
10504 Sylvia Edinger         F 65-69      38/52     1:53:50   16:46     3:39:29
10505 Lea Eriksen            F 35-39   988/1029     1:51:26   16:46     3:39:31
10510 Laura Strietmann       F 45-49    619/684     1:56:11   16:48     3:39:56
10512 Alicia Baehr           F 25-29  1136/1164     1:56:12   16:48     3:39:57
10513 Christa Curfiss        F 35-39   989/1029     1:51:29   16:48     3:39:58
10514 Eimee Donbar           F 35-39   990/1029     1:55:56   16:48     3:40:02
10515 Anne Cushing-Reid      F 45-49    621/684     1:55:57   16:48     3:40:04
10525 Mark Dunevant          M 55-59    245/257     1:59:00   16:50     3:40:22
10530 Nicholas Dietrich      M 55-59    246/257     1:49:19   16:50     3:40:29
10534 Terri Baston           F 45-49    622/684     2:00:33   16:52     3:40:50
10538 Helen Biamonte         F 45-49    623/684     1:57:50   16:53     3:41:09
10542 Tammy Hopkins          F 45-49    624/684     1:57:37   16:54     3:41:24
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10544 Patti Hochgesang       F 55-59    299/351     1:57:31   16:55     3:41:31
10547 Tracy Blair            F 40-44    800/856     1:57:36   16:56     3:41:39
10550 Kellie McCoy           F 40-44    801/856     1:58:22   16:57     3:41:52
10551 Beth Anne Schorr       F 45-49    625/684     1:58:23   16:57     3:41:53
10552 Judy Seither           F 65-69      39/52     1:57:31   16:57     3:41:55
10553 Cindy Basford          F 50-54    468/530     1:51:25   16:57     3:41:57
10554 Amy Leonard            F 45-49    626/684     1:56:14   16:57     3:41:58
10555 David Leonard          M 50-54    397/410     1:56:14   16:57     3:41:58
10556 Meg Hammond            F 65-69      40/52     2:01:25   16:57     3:42:01
10557 Linda Haire            F 50-54    469/530     1:58:48   16:57     3:42:03
10558 Sandy Ginn             F 50-54    470/530     1:58:48   16:58     3:42:03
10559 Susan Baker            F 55-59    301/351     1:58:16   16:58     3:42:09
10561 Eric Larson            M 55-59    247/257     1:55:02   16:58     3:42:11
10564 Linda McCauley         F 60-64    146/173     1:55:04   16:58     3:42:12
10567 Jennifer Powell        F 35-39   995/1029     1:57:38   16:58     3:42:14
10568 Kay Riker              F 50-54    471/530     1:59:42   16:58     3:42:15
10570 Rita McCartney         F 50-54    472/530     1:52:48   16:59     3:42:19
10572 Lisa Kaminski          F 55-59    302/351     1:53:42   16:59     3:42:21
10575 Dr Gail Bongiovanni    F 60-64    147/173     1:58:39   16:59     3:42:27
10577 Everett Nissly         M 70-74      19/21     1:58:39   16:59     3:42:27
10578 Milynn Graves          F 30-34  1121/1164     1:57:32   17:00     3:42:34
10579 Marissa Hughes         F 25-29  1142/1164     1:57:32   17:00     3:42:34
10580 Staci Lewis            F 40-44    804/856     1:56:05   17:00     3:42:34
10581 Nancy Roberts          F 45-49    628/684     1:56:05   17:00     3:42:34
10582 Sharon Romito          F 50-54    474/530     1:55:32   17:00     3:42:39
10583 Suzanne Goodpaster     F 25-29  1143/1164     1:55:33   17:00     3:42:39
10584 Cathy Erbaugh          F 45-49    629/684     1:55:32   17:00     3:42:39
10585 Jesssica Erbaugh       F 18-24    808/832     1:55:33   17:00     3:42:40
10586 Mary Ann McGraw        F 70-74       7/13     1:54:55   17:01     3:42:43
10590 Rita Jagoditz          F 60-64    150/173     1:54:55   17:01     3:42:43
10592 Denise Huhn            F 50-54    475/530     1:58:40   17:02     3:42:58
10594 Deborah Dunn           F 40-44    805/856     1:58:40   17:02     3:42:59
10597 Timothy Terhaar        M 60-64    137/150     1:56:48   17:02     3:43:03
10601 Julie Goslee           F 45-49    631/684     2:04:25   17:04     3:43:27
10602 Teresa Geiger          F 45-49    632/684     2:04:25   17:04     3:43:27
10604 Amy Pelicano           F 50-54    476/530     2:07:16   17:05     3:43:39
10606 Mary Tucker            F 65-69      42/52     2:01:28   17:05     3:43:41
10614 Sharon Maynard         F 50-54    479/530     1:53:27   17:07     3:44:14
10617 Lisa Cooper Holmes     F 55-59    305/351     1:58:33   17:09     3:44:30
10620 Melanie Richardson     F 45-49    634/684     1:54:48   17:09     3:44:39
10623 Annice Graves          F 40-44    806/856     1:57:16   17:11     3:44:58
10624 Sarah Dirk             F 30-34  1124/1164     1:56:26   17:12     3:45:12
10625 Kelley Olone           F 50-54    482/530     1:59:47   17:12     3:45:13
10626 Carol Patrick          F 55-59    307/351     1:59:48   17:12     3:45:14
10628 Erika Keenan           F 18-24    810/832     2:01:40   17:13     3:45:22
10630 Angie Reynoso          F 30-34  1125/1164     2:02:05   17:13     3:45:25
10640 Susan Mahoney          F 18-24    812/832     1:57:40   17:17     3:46:25
10642 Katrina Thompson       F 30-34  1127/1164     1:57:40   17:17     3:46:25
10643 Sheila Hall            F 65-69      45/52     1:55:16   17:18     3:46:30
10644 Jennifer Levin         F 18-24    813/832     1:49:49   17:18     3:46:32
10647 Monica Grilliot        F 45-49    638/684     1:57:31   17:20     3:46:55
10648 Barb Menzer            F 55-59    308/351     1:57:31   17:20     3:46:56
10649 Amy Eiken              F 50-54    484/530     1:57:31   17:20     3:46:58
10650 Mary Kinsella          F 45-49    639/684     1:59:21   17:20     3:46:59
10655 Linda Buschmann        F 55-59    309/351     1:56:20   17:21     3:47:08
10659 Mary Nunlist           F 50-54    487/530     2:03:38   17:22     3:47:28
10660 Roger Nunlist          M 55-59    249/257     2:03:38   17:22     3:47:29
10662 Vicki Hogan            F 55-59    311/351     2:04:52   17:22     3:47:29
10664 Annemarie Barnett      F 40-44    812/856     2:07:16   17:23     3:47:33
10666 Lori Fierro            F 40-44    813/856     2:07:17   17:23     3:47:33
10667 Barbara France         F 60-64    153/173     1:59:26   17:23     3:47:37
10669 Robin Siekman          F 50-54    488/530     1:59:11   17:23     3:47:40
10670 Kim Maloy              F 40-44    814/856     1:59:12   17:23     3:47:41
10671 Frances Kranik         F 50-54    489/530     1:54:06   17:24     3:47:44
10672 Chloe Wolff            F 18-24    814/832     1:57:13   17:24     3:47:44
10673 Mary Wolff             F 50-54    490/530     1:57:14   17:24     3:47:44
10674 Linda Wolfzorn         F 45-49    641/684     1:59:08   17:24     3:47:46
10675 Sarah Young            F 55-59    313/351     1:56:01   17:24     3:47:55
10676 Lauren Niemes          F 50-54    491/530     1:56:01   17:24     3:47:55
10677 Liliana Gebran         F 45-49    642/684     2:01:47   17:24     3:47:56
10681 Yvonne Scheiderer      F 50-54    493/530     2:02:06   17:25     3:48:02
10684 Lori Knupp             F 50-54    494/530     1:59:40   17:25     3:48:05
10685 Adam Wilde             M 25-29    549/551     1:55:27   17:26     3:48:13
10686 Andrea Wilde           F 18-24    815/832     1:55:28   17:26     3:48:14
10689 Krassimira Lydon       F 55-59    315/351     2:02:04   17:26     3:48:20
10693 Susie Showers          F 60-64    154/173     1:56:19   17:26     3:48:23
10695 Ginny Meador           F 60-64    155/173     1:57:52   17:27     3:48:25
10698 Anna Meadaor           F 30-34  1130/1164     1:57:51   17:27     3:48:29
10699 Rita MacKe             F 45-49    645/684     1:57:51   17:27     3:48:29
10700 John Crego             M 35-39    588/598     1:57:35   17:27     3:48:33
10702 Jennifer Becknell      F 30-34  1131/1164     1:58:52   17:28     3:48:44
10703 Thomas Becknell        M 60-64    143/150     1:58:54   17:28     3:48:45
10704 Mary Andrews           F 45-49    646/684     2:02:23   17:29     3:48:51
10706 Mona Ellison           F 45-49    647/684     1:58:54   17:29     3:48:54
10708 Tom Hils               M 60-64    144/150     2:01:54   17:29     3:48:57
10709 Tina Abplanalp         F 30-34  1132/1164     2:01:51   17:29     3:48:58
10710 Mickey Hils            F 60-64    156/173     2:01:55   17:29     3:48:58
10712 Kimberly Simmons       F 40-44    816/856     2:03:41   17:29     3:49:02
10715 Melissa Eyink          F 25-29  1147/1164     1:51:52   17:31     3:49:16
10716 Candy Shannon          F 40-44    818/856     2:01:33   17:31     3:49:19
10717 Carol Westermeyer      F 70-74       8/13     2:01:35   17:31     3:49:20
10718 Laura Heller           F 55-59    318/351     1:56:39   17:31     3:49:23
10719 Mary Patricia Brady    F 40-44    819/856     1:51:54   17:31     3:49:24
10721 Meghan Klein           F 30-34  1133/1164     1:57:19   17:32     3:49:29
10722 Lauren Bailey          F 30-34  1134/1164     1:57:19   17:32     3:49:30
10724 Susan Wheeland         F 40-44    820/856     2:00:36   17:32     3:49:38
10725 Catherine McDannold    F 55-59    320/351     1:58:54   17:32     3:49:38
10726 Carole Senior          F 40-44    821/856     1:52:28   17:32     3:49:40
10729 Robyn Rapp             F 45-49    648/684     2:04:17   17:35     3:50:12
10730 Shelley Slade          F 45-49    649/684     2:04:19   17:35     3:50:15
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10732 Cindy De Serna         F 55-59    321/351     1:57:58   17:36     3:50:22
10733 Christopher De Serna   M 50-54    400/410     1:57:58   17:36     3:50:24
10735 Kathy Collins          F 40-44    822/856     2:04:18   17:36     3:50:28
10737 Cindy Collins          F 45-49    650/684     2:04:24   17:36     3:50:31
10738 Debra Berger           F 40-44    823/856     2:03:10   17:36     3:50:32
10746 Jerry Wright           M 70-74      21/21     1:59:01   17:39     3:51:10
10750 Cynthia Karle          F 60-64    160/173     2:05:16   17:40     3:51:20
10752 Marjorie Adams         F 45-49    651/684     2:05:16   17:40     3:51:20
10753 Edward Gan             M 55-59    251/257     2:00:34   17:41     3:51:30
10755 Nancy Grow             F 65-69      49/52     2:02:38   17:41     3:51:38
10756 Vickey Rowe            F 55-59    323/351     2:00:37   17:41     3:51:39
10757 Beverly Jansen         F 70-74       9/13     1:59:30   17:42     3:51:48
10758 Katie Wesseling        F 55-59    324/351     1:59:31   17:42     3:51:48
10759 Marilee Tanner         F 35-39  1004/1029     2:09:57   17:42     3:51:49
10760 Kim Mullins            F 50-54    497/530     1:59:31   17:42     3:51:49
10761 Lisa Becker            F 35-39  1005/1029               17:42     3:51:50
10762 Judith Koster          F 65-69      50/52     2:05:05   17:43     3:51:54
10764 Rhonda Riggs           F 45-49    652/684     1:59:45   17:44     3:52:07
10766 Joellen Thompson       F 50-54    498/530     1:59:12   17:44     3:52:13
10768 Jodie Hineman          F 40-44    826/856     2:00:23   17:44     3:52:16
10769 Joyce Wheeler          F 30-34  1137/1164     2:02:23   17:47     3:52:48
10770 Kathryn Albers         F 35-39  1006/1029     2:00:43   17:48     3:53:01
10771 Wendy Scott            F 35-39  1007/1029     2:00:43   17:48     3:53:01
10773 Robbin Holliday        F 55-59    325/351     2:04:31   17:48     3:53:06
10774 Julie Hood             F 45-49    654/684     2:01:01   17:50     3:53:34
10775 Jennifer Stephens      F 45-49    655/684     2:01:01   17:50     3:53:34
10779 Jenny Schiller         F 25-29  1148/1164     1:58:29   17:52     3:54:00
10786 Kathleen Campbell      F 50-54    502/530     2:00:53   17:55     3:54:41
10787 Tamara Allen           F 45-49    656/684     2:00:57   17:56     3:54:45
10788 Lisa Walker            F 55-59    327/351     2:02:37   17:56     3:54:48
10789 Jyoti Hegde            F 50-54    503/530     2:06:13   17:57     3:54:57
10792 Tanya Kilburn          F 40-44    827/856     2:04:24   17:57     3:55:09
10794 Megan Selonke          F 18-24    821/832     2:00:47   17:58     3:55:15
10795 Barbie Tiemeyer        F 50-54    505/530     2:00:47   17:58     3:55:15
10796 Kathleen Greiner       F 55-59    328/351     2:02:40   17:58     3:55:20
10797 Kelsey Ledyard         F 18-24    822/832     2:02:39   17:58     3:55:20
10801 Kathy Crane            F 50-54    507/530     2:02:59   17:59     3:55:33
10802 Celia Schloemer        F 50-54    508/530     2:00:24   17:59     3:55:34
10803 Edie Schmidt           F 55-59    329/351     2:00:24   17:59     3:55:34
10804 Christine Steele       F 45-49    658/684     2:01:26   18:00     3:55:36
10805 Sheila Sullivan        F 35-39  1008/1029     2:03:15   18:00     3:55:38
10808 Donna Fairbanks        F 50-54    510/530     2:01:30   18:00     3:55:40
10809 Patrick Tierney        M 55-59    252/257     2:03:29   18:00     3:55:42
10810 Colleen Marchionda     F 50-54    511/530     2:02:51   18:00     3:55:43
10811 Robert M. Whalen       M 60-64    145/150     2:00:09   18:00     3:55:48
10812 George Rasmussen       M 65-69      63/65     1:58:52   18:01     3:55:56
10813 Darlene Hilbun         F 40-44    829/856     2:06:40   18:01     3:55:58
10815 Jeff Schloemer         M 50-54    403/410     1:56:56   18:02     3:56:05
10816 Virginia Briede        F 40-44    830/856     2:01:09   18:02     3:56:10
10817 Keri Oconnell          F 40-44    831/856     2:01:09   18:02     3:56:10
10818 Maria Isabel Tellez-Gi F 40-44    832/856     2:03:11   18:03     3:56:18
10820 Theodore Langdon       M 35-39    591/598     2:02:31   18:04     3:56:36
10822 Wendy Owens            F 30-34  1142/1164     1:56:24   18:05     3:56:45
10823 Teresa Tedder          F 60-64    161/173     2:02:26   18:05     3:56:47
10824 Julie Desai            F 50-54    512/530     2:06:14   18:06     3:56:55
10825 Frank Tscherne         M 45-49    465/469     2:03:57   18:06     3:56:58
10826 Tiffany Tscherne       F 40-44    833/856     2:03:57   18:06     3:56:59
10827 Teresa Byrum           F 35-39  1009/1029     2:01:50   18:06     3:56:59
10828 Kevin Byrum            M 35-39    592/598     2:01:49   18:06     3:56:59
10830 Andrea Fisher          F 40-44    835/856     1:52:35   18:06     3:57:05
10831 Suren Hegde            M 55-59    254/257     2:06:11   18:06     3:57:05
10832 Shashi Patel           M 55-59    255/257     2:06:13   18:06     3:57:07
10833 Tracie Choates         F 40-44    836/856     2:03:37   18:06     3:57:07
10834 David Winbush          M 60-64    146/150     2:03:33   18:07     3:57:07
10835 Pallavi Patel          F 50-54    513/530     2:06:14   18:07     3:57:08
10836 Carol Moore            F 60-64    162/173     2:02:34   18:07     3:57:08
10838 Connie Winbush         F 60-64    163/173     2:03:36   18:07     3:57:10
10844 Tom Siebel             M 50-54    404/410     1:58:31   18:08     3:57:32
10846 Sandy Greenwald        F 45-49    661/684     1:43:24   18:10     3:57:49
10851 David Zubelik Jr       M 35-39    593/598     2:02:55   18:12     3:58:25
10852 Brittany Earley        F 35-39  1011/1029     2:03:16   18:12     3:58:25
10854 Orlando Pedrajas       M 35-39    594/598     2:02:56   18:13     3:58:27
10855 Nancy Malloy           F 65-69      51/52     2:08:05   18:13     3:58:27
10858 Deborah Slovut         F 45-49    662/684     2:01:39   18:14     3:58:47
10859 Linda Hagstrom         F 70-74      11/13     2:01:02   18:14     3:58:49
10860 Mitch Padnos           M 40-44    564/568     2:01:38   18:14     3:58:49
10862 Carole Baldwin         F 45-49    663/684     2:00:58   18:15     3:58:58
10863 Leslie Schultz         F 45-49    664/684     2:00:59   18:15     3:59:00
10864 Paula Wolfe            M 40-44    565/568     2:05:31   18:15     3:59:01
10865 David Wolfe            M 50-54    405/410     2:05:31   18:15     3:59:01
10866 Doug Youtsey           M 45-49    467/469     2:01:41   18:15     3:59:01
10867 Mary Jo Amann          F 60-64    166/173     2:01:49   18:15     3:59:01
10868 Cheryl Hardin          F 50-54    515/530     2:01:45   18:15     3:59:02
10869 Cathy Halloran         F 55-59    332/351     2:01:53   18:15     3:59:04
10870 Leah Renner            F 55-59    333/351     2:05:45   18:15     3:59:04
10871 Bethany Oldendick      F 30-34  1146/1164     2:05:45   18:15     3:59:05
10872 Doris Sharp            F 60-64    167/173     2:05:45   18:15     3:59:05
10873 Beverly Williams       F 55-59    334/351     2:04:27   18:16     3:59:09
10874 Pranee McFadgen        F 40-44    837/856     2:04:27   18:16     3:59:09
10878 Liberty De Lisle       F 35-39  1014/1029     2:02:25   18:20     3:59:59
10881 Katie Koppenhoefer     F 35-39  1015/1029     2:04:30   18:21     4:00:22
10882 Sarah Schuck           F 35-39  1016/1029     2:04:30   18:21     4:00:22
10886 Jennifer Taulbee       F 35-39  1017/1029     2:03:49   18:27     4:01:34
10887 Erica Green            F 30-34  1151/1164     2:03:49   18:27     4:01:35
10888 Julia Camarda          F 50-54    517/530     1:59:41   18:28     4:01:44
10892 Dawn Nelson            F 50-54    520/530     2:04:51   18:29     4:01:57
10893 Michelle Grudzien      F 50-54    521/530     2:04:51   18:29     4:01:57
10897 Sandra Atkisson        F 65-69      52/52     2:03:07   18:32     4:02:40
10901 Marjean Mallios        F 50-54    524/530     2:03:34   18:36     4:03:30
10902 Molly McHugh           F 55-59    335/351     2:03:49   18:36     4:03:31
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
10903 Erica Smith            F 35-39  1018/1029     2:02:21   18:36     4:03:31
10904 Joyce Dainoff          F 70-74      12/13     2:07:01   18:37     4:03:45
10906 Amanda Crockett        F 35-39  1019/1029     2:10:07   18:39     4:04:10
10907 Patricia Hubert        F 60-64    168/173     2:06:38   18:40     4:04:21
10908 Kathy Smith            F 40-44    839/856     2:06:38   18:40     4:04:22
10909 Linda Larsen           F 55-59    336/351     2:06:41   18:40     4:04:25
10910 Kitty Richards         F 45-49    666/684     2:05:00   18:40     4:04:26
10911 Laura Snyder           F 25-29  1150/1164     2:05:00   18:40     4:04:26
10916 Kathy Belcher          F 50-54    525/530     2:08:06   18:43     4:05:02
10918 Thomas Hirt            M 35-39    595/598     2:07:57   18:43     4:05:05
10919 Sara Hirt              F 35-39  1020/1029     2:07:57   18:43     4:05:05
10920 Regina Maynard         F 45-49    669/684     2:05:49   18:43     4:05:09
10921 Amy Zimmerman          F 35-39  1021/1029     2:08:55   18:43     4:05:10
10923 Jennifer Crews Gilb    F 40-44    841/856     2:05:51   18:43     4:05:11
10924 Pamela Thompson        F 55-59    339/351     2:05:51   18:43     4:05:11
10929 Marietta Orlowski      F 45-49    671/684     2:05:35   18:48     4:06:05
10930 Wendy Langlois         F 50-54    526/530     2:05:35   18:48     4:06:06
10933 Jennifer Mitchell      F 35-39  1022/1029     2:10:49   18:50     4:06:32
10935 Cirus Stowe            M 01-13        7/7     2:07:29   18:50     4:06:37
10936 Roger Griffitts        M 65-69      64/65     2:07:29   18:52     4:07:02
10939 Emily Brinker          F 30-34  1153/1164     2:07:49   18:52     4:07:07
10940 Melissa Grove          F 50-54    527/530     2:04:27   18:54     4:07:33
10942 Rosie Jimenez-Parsons  F 45-49    672/684     2:04:40   18:54     4:07:34
10943 Angie Strehle          F 45-49    673/684     2:04:41   18:54     4:07:35
10946 Anne Bittman           F 40-44    845/856     2:10:01   18:56     4:07:56
10947 Angie Martin           F 35-39  1023/1029     2:10:01   18:56     4:08:00
10950 Robin Guerin           F 40-44    846/856     2:06:25   19:02     4:09:20
10952 Marie Garrison         F 55-59    341/351     2:13:50   19:04     4:09:45
10955 Kristin Hugentobler    F 35-39  1024/1029     2:04:28   19:07     4:10:17
10956 Morgan Ward            F 14-17      95/97     2:04:35   19:07     4:10:21
10957 Connie Ward            F 40-44    847/856     2:04:35   19:07     4:10:21
10960 Barbara Nieman         F 45-49    676/684     2:09:08   19:11     4:11:16
10961 Jennifer Seithel       F 45-49    677/684     2:09:10   19:11     4:11:16
10962 Tammy Seithel          F 40-44    848/856     2:09:11   19:11     4:11:18
10963 Merle King             F 55-59    342/351     2:09:17   19:12     4:11:22
10964 Meghan Keough          F 30-34  1155/1164     2:00:07   19:18     4:12:43
10965 Amberlee Finkes        F 30-34  1156/1164     2:00:07   19:18     4:12:43
10966 Philip Kidd            M 30-34    609/611     2:08:31   19:22     4:13:32
10967 Kelly Kidd             F 30-34  1157/1164     2:08:32   19:22     4:13:32
10971 Jacqueline Rogers      F 14-17      96/97     2:20:03   19:25     4:14:12
10974 Kimberly Wolfe         F 18-24    827/832     2:10:27   19:27     4:14:38
10975 Christopher Wolfe      M 25-29    550/551     2:10:27   19:27     4:14:39
10981 Pamela Lewis           F 55-59    344/351     2:06:04   19:31     4:15:39
10982 Lisa Applegate         F 30-34  1159/1164     2:06:04   19:31     4:15:39
10984 Claudia Pluger         F 55-59    345/351     2:11:04   19:38     4:17:00
10985 Jeffrey Eyl            M 45-49    468/469     2:11:00   19:39     4:17:13
10986 Mary Eyl               F 45-49    678/684     2:11:01   19:39     4:17:13
10989 Carla Boyd             F 45-49    680/684     2:19:55   19:46     4:18:55
10990 Darla Moore            F 45-49    681/684     2:19:55   19:46     4:18:55
10991 Prateek Negi           M 35-39    598/598     2:11:08   19:58     4:21:31
10993 Rebekah Michael        F 30-34  1160/1164     2:11:09   19:58     4:21:32
10995 Chris R Specht         M 50-54    407/410     2:17:02   19:59     4:21:41
10997 Charlotte Jones        F 55-59    346/351     2:07:45   20:07     4:23:22
10998 Erica Bredle           F 40-44    850/856     2:25:25   20:10     4:24:02
10999 Cindy Evans            F 18-24    829/832     2:15:53   20:12     4:24:33
11000 Mary Krotchen          F 25-29  1156/1164     2:15:52   20:12     4:24:33
11002 Brian Frank            M 45-49    469/469     2:18:46   20:17     4:25:39
11007 Belinda Lamb           F 60-64    172/173     2:17:10   20:38     4:30:12
11008 Kate Tolliver          F 30-34  1161/1164     2:16:03   20:43     4:31:13
11009 Justine Gorder         F 25-29  1158/1164     2:14:04   20:43     4:31:23
11010 Sharon Hynes           F 35-39  1026/1029     2:14:05   20:43     4:31:23
11013 June Tomor             F 45-49    683/684     2:23:19   20:48     4:32:25
11014 Sandra Ulbricht        F 60-64    173/173     2:23:19   20:48     4:32:25
11015 Myra Hartley           F 50-54    530/530     2:15:26   20:53     4:33:27
11016 Jerry Hartley          M 55-59    257/257     2:15:25   20:53     4:33:28
11017 Cindy Carroll          F 30-34  1162/1164     2:16:21   21:01     4:35:14
11018 Jessica L Specht       F 40-44    852/856     2:17:19   21:07     4:36:29
11019 Beth Fischesser        F 55-59    348/351     2:24:42   21:09     4:37:01
11020 Shannon Fischesser     F 25-29  1159/1164     2:24:42   21:09     4:37:01
11021 Angela Metz            F 25-29  1160/1164     2:24:41   21:09     4:37:02
11028 Candy Cooper           F 45-49    684/684     2:23:40   21:40     4:43:50
11030 Adria Lomangino        F 35-39  1028/1029     2:15:31   21:45     4:44:43
11032 Katrina Helberg        F 40-44    853/856     2:25:31   22:34     4:55:36
11033 Emily Mather           F 35-39  1029/1029     2:39:33   22:34     4:55:36
11034 Zach Dean              M 14-17      63/63     2:31:33   22:56     5:00:21
11035 Karen Dean             F 40-44    854/856     2:31:32   22:56     5:00:25
11039 Sara Bruinsma          F 30-34  1163/1164     1:13:02   24:21     5:18:47
11040 Michele Rothrock       F 55-59    350/351     2:39:43   24:29     5:20:37
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